
                           Joe Piane Inviational
                     Burke Golf Course, South Bend, IN
                    Hosted by University of Notre Dame
                                 9/29/2023
             ========== WOMEN'S OPEN 5k TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    25  Notre Dame                                  (17:58.3  89:51.2 0:23.7)
==========================================================
  1      1  Paige Grant                   SO   17:52.4
  2      2  Molly Grant                   SO   17:53.3
  3      3  Charlotte Turesson            SO   17:53.9
  4      6  Claire Sievern                SR   17:55.5
  5     13  Kate McAndrew                 JR   18:16.1
  6   ( 18) Ashley Gordon                 SO   18:39.3
  7   ( 24) Elizabeth Schmidt             FR   18:52.8

  2.    55  Michigan State                              (18:10.3  90:51.4 0:31.7)
==========================================================
  1      5  Taylor Visscher               JR   17:54.3
  2      9  Abigail Lee                   JR   18:01.0
  3     11  Taylor Ewert                  JR   18:08.4
  4     14  Sarah Coyne                   FR   18:21.7
  5     16  Allison Chimielewski          FR   18:26.0
  6   ( 19) Chloe Wall                    FR   18:40.3
  7   ( 22) Julia Bajt                    JR   18:49.8

  3.    62  Charlotte                                   (18:16.8  91:23.6 0:50.6)
==========================================================
  1      4  Emma Fredericks               JR   17:54.3
  2      8  Olivia Fischlein              SO   17:59.4
  3     12  Karoline Daland               SR   18:10.8
  4     17  Alex Cotugno                  JR   18:34.2
  5     21  Lily Rogers                   FR   18:44.9
  6   ( 26) Keely Bradle                  FR   18:56.4
  7   ( 30) Karina Coulter                JR   19:06.2

  4.   121  Vanderbilt                                  (18:48.9  94:04.3 1:15.7)
==========================================================
  1      7  Colette Kinsella              FR   17:56.3
  2     20  Jenna Holland                 SR   18:42.8
  3     29  Elsa Steer                    FR   19:05.4
  4     32  Clara Steer                   FR   19:07.8
  5     33  Gia Leone                     FR   19:12.0
  6   ( 43) Johna Grisik                  SO   20:20.4

  5.   125  Pittsburgh                                  (18:53.3  94:26.5 0:49.2)
==========================================================
  1     15  Anna Cohen                    SO   18:24.3
  2     23  Isabella Bufalini             SO   18:51.6
  3     25  Michaela Schiele              FR   18:56.2
  4     27  Alex Fleck                    FR   19:00.9
  5     35  Sydney Urbine                 SR   19:13.5
  6   ( 36) Mia Ingalls                   SO   19:21.2

  6.   140  Central Michigan                            (18:59.0  94:54.8 1:15.5)
==========================================================
  1     10  Jessie Gibbins                SO   18:08.3
  2     28  Chesney Wilke                 FR   19:03.0
  3     31  Maija Rettelle                SR   19:06.8
  4     34  Annie Bennett                 SO   19:12.9
  5     37  Emma Netzel                   FR   19:23.8
  6   ( 40) Jolie Fisher                  FR   19:50.6

  7.   204  St. Thomas (Minn.)                          (19:58.5  99:52.1 0:48.5)
==========================================================



  1     38  Gwen Helgeson                 SR   19:35.5
  2     39  Malayh Metcalf                SO   19:39.2
  3     41  Quincy Anderson               FR   20:03.5
  4     42  Hannah Dumansky               SO   20:09.9
  5     44  Isabelle Castilleja           FR   20:24.0
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                         Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ========================== ===== ======= ===== 
    1      Gretchen Farley         UNA-ND                           16:46.1  5:24 
    2      Arianne Olson           UNA-ND                           17:01.1  5:29 
    3      Angelina Napoleon       UNA-NCST                         17:01.4  5:29 
    4      Katie Thronson          Unattached                       17:19.6  5:35 
    5      Bella Guillamondeg      UNA-ND                           17:37.9  5:41 
    6      Kate Putman             UNA-NCST                         17:44.4  5:43 
    7    1 Paige Grant        SO   Notre Dame                       17:52.4  5:46 
    8    2 Molly Grant        SO   Notre Dame                       17:53.3  5:46 
    9    3 Charlotte Turesson SO   Notre Dame                       17:53.9  5:46 
   10    4 Emma Fredericks    JR   Charlotte                        17:54.3  5:46 
   11    5 Taylor Visscher    JR   Michigan State                   17:54.3  5:46 
   12    6 Claire Sievern     SR   Notre Dame                       17:55.5  5:47 
   13    7 Colette Kinsella   FR   Vanderbilt                       17:56.3  5:47 
   14    8 Taylor Pangburn         UNA-MSU                          17:57.0  5:47 
   15    9 Olivia Fischlein   SO   Charlotte                        17:59.4  5:48 
   16   10 Abigail Lee        JR   Michigan State                   18:01.0  5:48 
   17      Crawford West      FR   Alabama                          18:02.9  5:49 
   18   11 Jessie Gibbins     SO   Central Michigan                 18:08.3  5:51 
   19   12 Taylor Ewert       JR   Michigan State                   18:08.4  5:51 
   20   13 Madison Price           UNA-MSU                          18:10.5  5:51 
   21   14 Karoline Daland    SR   Charlotte                        18:10.8  5:52 
   22   15 Allison Cornell         UNA-MSU                          18:13.2  5:52 
   23   16 Fatima Giron            UNA-MSU                          18:14.1  5:53 
   24   17 Kate McAndrew      JR   Notre Dame                       18:16.1  5:53 
   25      Lila Branchaw      FR   Minnesota                        18:17.0  5:54 
   26      Elsa Bergman       FR   Minnesota                        18:17.2  5:54 
   27   18 Sarah Coyne        FR   Michigan State                   18:21.7  5:55 
   28      Cameron Kalaway    FR   Iowa                             18:23.4  5:56 
   29   19 Anna Cohen         SO   Pittsburgh                       18:24.3  5:56 
   30   20 Allison Chimielews FR   Michigan State                   18:26.0  5:56 
   31      Jocelyn Pacheco    FR   UC Davis                         18:27.7  5:57 
   32   21 Alex Cotugno       JR   Charlotte                        18:34.2  5:59 
   33      Audra Soderlind    FR   Iowa                             18:38.7  6:01 
   34   22 Ashley Gordon      SO   Notre Dame                       18:39.3  6:01 
   35   23 Chloe Wall         FR   Michigan State                   18:40.3  6:01 
   36   24 Jenna Holland      SR   Vanderbilt                       18:42.8  6:02 
   37   25 Lily Rogers        FR   Charlotte                        18:44.9  6:03 
   38   26 Mia Rogan               UNA-MSU                          18:45.6  6:03 
   39      Kelli Tosic        JR   Iowa                             18:48.3  6:04 
   40   27 Julia Bajt         JR   Michigan State                   18:49.8  6:04 
   41   28 Isabella Bufalini  SO   Pittsburgh                       18:51.6  6:05 
   42   29 Elizabeth Schmidt  FR   Notre Dame                       18:52.8  6:05 
   43      Bridget Gallagher       UNA-ND                           18:53.3  6:05 
   44   30 Mackenzie Wright        UNA-MSU                          18:54.3  6:06 
   45      Avery McLean            Michigan State                   18:54.6  6:06 
   46   31 Natalie Miller          UNA-MSU                          18:55.5  6:06 
   47   32 Michaela Schiele   FR   Pittsburgh                       18:56.2  6:06 
   48   33 Keely Bradle       FR   Charlotte                        18:56.4  6:06 
   49      Genavieve Kushner- FR   Oakland                          18:57.5  6:07 
   50   34 Alex Fleck         FR   Pittsburgh                       19:00.9  6:08 
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   51   35 Chesney Wilke      FR   Central Michigan                 19:03.0  6:08 
   52      Tess Piper              Michigan State                   19:03.5  6:09 
   53      Abbey Carvey       SO   Michigan State                   19:04.9  6:09 
   54   36 Elsa Steer         FR   Vanderbilt                       19:05.4  6:09 
   55   37 Karina Coulter     JR   Charlotte                        19:06.2  6:09 
   56      Austin Heft        SO   Charlotte                        19:06.6  6:10 
   57   38 Maija Rettelle     SR   Central Michigan                 19:06.8  6:10 
   58   39 Clara Steer        FR   Vanderbilt                       19:07.8  6:10 
   59      Jenna Franklin     FR   Charlotte                        19:08.2  6:10 
   60      Natalie Kessler         UNA-MSU                          19:10.9  6:11 
   61   40 Gia Leone          FR   Vanderbilt                       19:12.0  6:11 
   62   41 Annie Bennett      SO   Central Michigan                 19:12.9  6:12 
   63   42 Sydney Urbine      SR   Pittsburgh                       19:13.5  6:12 
   64      Reese Powers       FR   Michigan State                   19:15.6  6:12 
   65   43 Mia Ingalls        SO   Pittsburgh                       19:21.2  6:14 
   66   44 Emma Netzel        FR   Central Michigan                 19:23.8  6:15 
   67      Bekah Asselin      FR   Western Michigan                 19:30.2  6:17 
   68      Maddie Brown       SR   Oakland                          19:32.5  6:18 
   69      Sophie Bonnema          Michigan State                   19:33.2  6:18 
   70      Lindsay Colflesh   JR   Richmond                         19:33.9  6:18 
   71      Charlotte Bednar   FR   Notre Dame                       19:34.9  6:19 
   72   45 Gwen Helgeson      SR   St. Thomas (Minn.)               19:35.5  6:19 
   73   46 Malayh Metcalf     SO   St. Thomas (Minn.)               19:39.2  6:20 
   74      Kaya Kuokkanen          UNA-MSU                          19:43.2  6:21 
   75      Gracie Wetli            UNA-NDRC                         19:48.4  6:23 
   76      Audrey Christo          UNA-NDRC                         19:49.7  6:23 
   77   47 Jolie Fisher       FR   Central Michigan                 19:50.6  6:24 
   78      Lauren Sancrant    SO   Western Michigan                 19:51.6  6:24 
   79      Kayla Sucharski    FR   Akron                            19:55.1  6:25 
   80   48 Quincy Anderson    FR   St. Thomas (Minn.)               20:03.5  6:28 
   81      Hannah Kerr        JR   Akron                            20:04.2  6:28 
   82   49 Hannah Dumansky    SO   St. Thomas (Minn.)               20:09.9  6:30 
   83   50 Johna Grisik       SO   Vanderbilt                       20:20.4  6:33 
   84      Rowan Boulter      SO   Iowa                             20:20.4  6:33 
   85   51 Isabelle Castillej FR   St. Thomas (Minn.)               20:24.0  6:34 
   86      Maggie Kolste      SO   Wis.-Green Bay                   20:41.3  6:40 
   87      Ingrid Corpus           UNA-NDRC                         20:50.2  6:43 
   88      Claire Wood        SO   Wis.-Green Bay                   20:52.7  6:44 
   89      Julia Thompson     FR   Wis.-Green Bay                   21:06.6  6:48 
   90      Hailie Peters      FR   Wis.-Green Bay                   21:20.0  6:52 
   91      Julynne Spidell    FR   IUPUI                            21:39.0  6:59 
   92      Madison Foster     FR   Michigan State               DNS 3599:59.0 1158:44 
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